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Arnaud
Anthony
Maxime
Jérémy
Robin
Xavier
Jonathan
Marc-Antoine
Laurent
Frédéric
Mathieu
Arnaud
Marc-Antoine
Olivier
Pascal
Franck
Pascal
Jeannie
Willy
Philippe
Kévin
Thomas
Patrice
Aloys
Frédéric
Lionel
Mathieu
Olivier
SILVIO
Marco
Louis
Jérbme
Pascal
Olivier
Mathieu
Laurent
Anthony
Jean-Philippe
Bruno
David
Benoit
Pascal
Pascal
Patrice
Laurent
Stéphanie
Damien
Yannick
Alexandre
Dylan
Francois-marie
Gaél
Emmanuel
Jean-Marc
Louis
Bruno
Laurent
Philippe
Patrick
Thierry

DUBOIS
PICOULET
Garcia
Polizzi

Baze

Baze
CORGERON
GEBRANE
GONZALES
Basconte
Passot
DUBOIS
GEBRANE
GERARD
MICHEL
LEMASSON
Mandelon
Longo
LEFORT
TUFFET
TINTI
RONTEIX
VITALE
Harbonnier
Berthon
Ghennam
Passot
GARAVAGNO
Parodi

Catter

Martin
Chapart
Roussel
GARAVAGNO
PEGON
Lejeune
PICOULET
Guffroy
GACHASSIN
MONDONNET
Laurenti
Roussel
Mandelon
Ciprelli
Stacul

Stacul
Baroukh
CAMPANA
Gomez
Leon-Sanchez
BARBIER
SOMENZI
PORTMANN
MARCIANO
Martin

Rossi
GONZALES
GONZALES
Mir

Borel

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
0.0

0.0

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
GS Pedale Imperiese

GS Pedale Imperiese
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
IFCNice

IFCNice

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
0.0

0.0

Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
ASBTP

ASBTP

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
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V1
S1
S2
S1
V1
S2
S1
S2
S2
V5
S2
V1
S2
V2
Sv2
V2
S1

S1
S4

S4

Sv4
V4
S2
V2
S3
V3
S5
V2
V1
V2
S2
V3
S1
SVv4
V4
V4
S3
V1
S1
A4
S1

S4
V4
S4

V4
V4
V4
V4
S5
V3
S2
SV5
A5
SV5
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00:21:41.000
00:21:41.000
00:21:41.000
00:21:41.000
00:21:56.000
00:21:56.000
00:22:03.000
00:22:03.000
00:22:11.000
00:22:11.000
00:22:17.000
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00:22:35.000
00:22:35.000
00:22:43.000
00:22:43.000
00:22:52.000
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00:22:55.000
00:22:55.000
00:22:55.000
00:22:55.000
00:23:01.000
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00:23:05.000
00:23:07.000
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00:23:19.000
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00:23:29.000
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00:23:46.000
00:23:46.000
00:23:54.000
00:23:54.000
00:23:58.000
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00:24:05.000
00:24:05.000
00:24:09.000
00:24:09.000
00:24:09.000
00:24:09.000
00:24:12.000
00:24:12.000
00:24:20.000
00:24:20.000
00:24:29.000
00:24:29.000
00:24:41.000
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31 Manon Testou Team SPOC Nice Jollywear F -
31 Sandrine Bardakji Team SPOC Nice Jollywear F -
32 Philippe MILLETTI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E -
32 Dominique HERCKEL Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A5 -
33 Nicolas Augugliaro Sprinter Club de Nice S2 -
33 Olivier DELAYE ASBTP S4 -
34 Laurent Devivi Team SPOC Nice Jollywear E -
34 Alexandre GALLO Team SPOC Nice Jollywear A5 -
35 Maurice Vialettes ASBTP A5 -
35 Anthony Cobaleda ASBTP S4 -
36 Hélene MARRO ASBTP F -

36 Nathalie Quesnot ASBTP F --
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