

2016-03-27 : Trophée des Collines Nicoises

Race results : 12345FJE

1	Arnaud	DUBOIS	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V1	00:21:41.000
1	Anthony	PICOULET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	00:21:41.000
1	Maxime	Garcia	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	00:21:41.000
1	Jérémy	Polizzi	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	00:21:41.000
2	Robin	Baze	Sprinter Club de Nice	V1	00:21:56.000
3	Xavier	Baze	Sprinter Club de Nice	S2	00:21:56.000
4	Jonathan	CORGERON	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	00:22:03.000
4	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S2	00:22:03.000
5	Laurent	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	00:22:11.000
5	Frédéric	Basconte	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V5	00:22:11.000
6	Mathieu	Passot	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	00:22:17.000
6	Arnaud	DUBOIS	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V1	00:22:17.000
7	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S2	00:22:18.000
7	Olivier	GERARD	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	00:22:18.000
8	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:22:35.000
8	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	00:22:35.000
9	Pascal	Mandelon	0.0	S1	00:22:43.000
9	Jeannie	Longo	0.0	F	00:22:43.000
10	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:22:52.000
10	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:22:52.000
11	Kévin	TINTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	00:22:55.000
11	Thomas	RONTEIX	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	00:22:55.000
11	Patrice	VITALE	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S4	00:22:55.000
11	Aloys	Harbonnier	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	E	00:22:55.000
12	Frédéric	Berthon	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV4	00:23:01.000
13	Lionel	Ghennam	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V4	00:23:01.000
14	Mathieu	Passot	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	00:23:05.000
14	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	00:23:05.000
15	Silvio	PARODI	GS Pedale Imperiese	S3	00:23:07.000
15	Marco	Catter	GS Pedale Imperiese	V3	00:23:07.000
16	Louis	Martin	Cavigal Nice Sports	S5	00:23:19.000
16	Jérôme	Chapart	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:23:19.000
17	Pascal	Roussel	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V1	00:23:29.000
17	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	00:23:29.000
18	Mathieu	PEGON	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	00:23:46.000
18	Laurent	Lejeune	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V3	00:23:46.000
19	Anthony	PICOULET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	00:23:54.000
19	Jean-Philippe	Guffroy	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	SV4	00:23:54.000
20	Bruno	GACHASSIN	IFCNice	V4	00:23:58.000
20	David	MONDONNET	IFCNice	V4	00:23:58.000
21	Benoît	Laurenti	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S3	00:24:05.000
21	Pascal	Roussel	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V1	00:24:05.000
22	Pascal	Mandelon	0.0	S1	00:24:09.000
22	Patrice	Ciprelli	0.0	A4	00:24:09.000
22	Laurent	Stacul	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	00:24:09.000
22	Stéphanie	Stacul	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:24:09.000
23	Damien	Baroukh	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:24:12.000
24	Yannick	CAMPANA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:24:12.000
25	Alexandre	Gomez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S4	00:24:20.000
25	Dylan	Leon-Sanchez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	00:24:20.000
26	Francois-marie	BARBIER	ASBTP	V4	00:24:29.000
26	Gaël	SOMENZI	ASBTP	V4	00:24:29.000
27	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:24:41.000
27	Jean-Marc	MARCIANO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	--
28	Louis	Martin	Cavigal Nice Sports	S5	--
28	Bruno	Rossi	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	--
29	Laurent	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	--
29	Philippe	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	--
30	Patrick	Mir	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A5	--
30	Thierry	Borel	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV5	--



2016-03-27 : Trophée des Collines Nicoises

31	Manon	Testou	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	--
31	Sandrine	Bardakji	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	--
32	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	--
32	Dominique	HERCKEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	--
33	Nicolas	Augugliaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	S2	--
33	Olivier	DELAYE	ASBTP	S4	--
34	Laurent	Devivi	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	E	--
34	Alexandre	GALLO	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A5	--
35	Maurice	Vialettes	ASBTP	A5	--
35	Anthony	Cobaleda	ASBTP	S4	--
36	Hélène	MARRO	ASBTP	F	--
36	Nathalie	Quesnot	ASBTP	F	--